PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Shahram Izadi	03/08/2010
Behrooz Chitsaz	02/22/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Microsoft Corporation	
Street Address:	One Microsoft Way	
City:	Redmond	
State/Country:	WASHINGTON	
Postal Code:	98052-6399	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12720514

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (509)323-8979

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 5099444776

Email: cherri@leehayes.com
Correspondent Name: Lee & Hayes, PLLC
Address Line 1: 601 W. Riverside

Address Line 2: Suite 1400

Address Line 4: Spokane, WASHINGTON 99201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: MS1-4921US

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Cherri A. Simon

Total Attachments: 2

source=Exec Assignment tbf#page1.tif source=Exec Assignment tbf#page2.tif

PATENT

REEL: 024118 FRAME: 0246

OF \$40.00 12/2051

501126299

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

MS Docket No.: <u>328276.01</u> (OC Docket No.: <u>MS1-4921US</u>

I/WE, Shahr	am Izadi, Behrooz Ch	itsaz, , , , , , , , ("ASSIGNOR"), have
invented subject matter ("INVENTION") disclose	ed and/or claimed in a patent application
entitled "Dual-Mode, Dua	l-Display Shared Reso	ource Computing" ("APPLICATION"), which:
	· ·	cuted PATENT ASSIGNMENT. ASSIGNOR
		ests, ASSIGNEE'S legal representatives, of
•	•	iverside Avenue, Suite 1400, Spokane,
		associated with customer number
	•	enthesis (Application No,
) this APPLICATION's Application No. and
enning.	ate, when known;	
	ed on <u> </u>	
is filed	concurrently herewith	1;
Microsoft C	orporation, a Washing	gton Corporation, on behalf of itself and
its successors and assign	is ("ASSIGNEE"), is ent	itled to, and is desirous of acquiring, the
entire and exclusive right	ts, title and interest ir	the INVENTION and the APPLICATION
(and all other application	s and patents derived	I therefrom, such as continuing
applications, in and for the	he United States, its te	erritories, and all foreign countries
("APPLICATION DERIVATIV		, <u> </u>
		tion, the receipt of which is hereby
-		R hereby sells, assigns and transfers to
		title and interest in the INVENTION and
	_	
the APPLICATION (and AF		
		nstruments and documents required for
<u> </u>		ON (and APPLICATION DERIVATIVES), for
	•	efrom, and for the purpose of protecting
and perfecting title to the	a APPLICATION (and A	APPLICATION DERIVATIVES).
Shahram Izadi:		
Inventor's Signature	Date	Printed Name in Native Language
Behrooz Chitsaz:		
5/1 2	2/17/1	010 BEHROOZ CHITSA
1	2/22/2	UIU INFFICUL CHINA
Inventor's Signature	, Date	Printed Name in Native Language

PATENT REEL: 024118 FRAME: 0247

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

MS Docket No.: 328276.01 (OC Docket No.: MS1-4921US

7 BASE To be we have no	more than and the Children was probable	saz, , , , , , , , ("ASSIGNOR"), have			
invented subject matter (entitled "Dual-Mode, Dua will be	"INVENTION") disclosed I-Display Shared Resou filed without this exect	d and/or claimed in a patent application rce Computing" ("APPLICATION"), which: uted PATENT ASSIGNMENT. ASSIGNOR			
	· ·	sts, ASSIGNEE'S legal representatives, of erside Avenue, Suite 1400, Spokane,			
Washing	gton 99201, who are a	ssociated with customer number			
		thesis (Application No,			
		this APPLICATION's Application No. and			
an vertex extra property of	ate, when known;				
	id on and was given concurrently herewith;				
Microsoft Corporation, a Washington Corporation, on behalf of itself and					
its successors and assigns ("ASSIGNEE"), is entitled to, and is desirous of acquiring, the					
	entire and exclusive rights, title and interest in the INVENTION and the APPLICATION				
		herefrom, such as continuing			
("APPLICATION DERIVATIVATIVATIVATIVATIVATIVATIVATIVATIVAT		ritories, and all foreign countries			
	***	on, the receipt of which is hereby			
		hereby sells, assigns and transfers to			
·		tle and interest in the INVENTION and			
the APPLICATION (and AP					
• • •		struments and documents required for			
		(and APPLICATION DERIVATIVES), for			
litigation regarding letter	s patent derived theref	rom, and for the purpose of protecting			
and perfecting title to the	APPLICATION (and AP	PLICATION DERIVATIVES).			
-Shahram Izadi:					
The A A	. was				
Thatafredi	8/3 /10	SHAHRAM 12HO1			
Inventor's Signature	Date	Printed Name in Native Language			
Dahringe Philippes					
Behrooz Chitsaz:					
Exercise to the wife of the Colonian State and	ann an ann an gair agus an agus an	Production of Character State of the Control of the			
inventor's Signature	Date	Printed Name in Native Language			

PATENT REEL: 024118 FRAME: 0248

Page 1 of 1